
2017 - 2018 Tennis Boys

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Tue Aug 15 CAI 5:00 PM CAI Away

Wed Aug 16 SILVER CREEK 5:00 PM SILVER CREEK Away

Mon Aug 21 SOUTH CENTRAL 5:00 PM SOUTH CENTRAL Away

Wed Aug 23 SCOTTSBURG 5:00 PM SCOTTSBURG Away

Thu Aug 24 New Washington 4:00 PM CHARLESTOWN Home

Fri Aug 25 NEW ALBANY INVITE 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Tue Aug 29 BORDEN 4:30 PM BORDEN Away

Tue Sep 5 AUSTIN 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Wed Sep 6 New Washington 4:00 PM New Washington Away

Thu Sep 7 EASTERN 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Mon Sep 11 CLARKSVILLE 5:30 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Tue Sep 12 PROVIDENCE 4:30 PM COMMUNITY PARK Away

Thu Sep 14 CORYDON CENTRAL 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Mon Sep 18 BROWNSTOWN CENTRAL 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN Home

Wed Sep 20 HENRYVILLE 4:30 PM HENRYVILLE Away

Thu Sep 21 NORTH HARRISON 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN Home

Mon Sep 25 SOUTHWESTERN 5:00 PM SOUTHWESTERN Away

Tue Sep 26 SALEM 5:00 PM CHARLESTOWN (tc) Home

Wed Sep 27 SECTIONAL 4:15 PM TBA Away

Charlestown Senior High School 
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